PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL

Councillor

Adeniji Samuel
Amy Graham
Banks Robert
Bikson Nancy
Bird Matthew
Boorman, Liz
Boorman Phil
Brett Christine
Burman Roy

Carr Julie
Clay Roy
Collier Chris
Davis Phil
Davy Sharon
Denis Johnny
Duhigg Lynda
Gauntlett Stephen
Jones Alan
Linington Isabelle
Lord Jim
MacCleary James
MacLeod Sean
Makepeace Imogen
Manley Milly

Maskell Ronald
Meyer William

Miller Joe
Nicholson Zoe
O'Brien Emily
O'Connor Laurence
O'Keeffe Christina
Papanicolaou Nicola

Peterson Julian

Rigden Keira
Robinson Christine
Ross Adrian
Rutland Geoff
Saunders Steven
Von Kurthy Christoph
White lan

Total:

IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2019-2020

Basic Special
Allowance Allowances

3,260 154
3,260 544
2,936

3,260

2,936 4,308
3,260 1,183
2,936

2,936

2,936

3,260 4,391
2,936

2,936 4,308
2,936 927
3,260 4,535
3,260 4,864
2,936 471
3,260 2,615
3,260 2,283
3,260 6,482
5,872 1,397
2,936 4,308
2,936 532
2,936 471
2,936

3,260 1,739
2,936 4,308
2,936 3,511
2,936 11,464
2,936 4,308
2,936 471
3,260 4,308
2,936 471
3,260 3,231
2,936

2,936

2,936 50
2,936

3,260 622
2,936 388
2,936

124,907 78,640

Carer's

Allowance Subsistence

1,132

1,132

Travel and

272
788
400
130

211
202
1,225
306
921

49
119

58
161
486
234

983
405

50

50

113

2,754

Total
Paid
3,414
3,804
2,936
3,260
7,243
4,443
2,936
3,207
3,724
8,051
3,066
7,243
3,862
7,795
8,335
3,609
7,101
5,849
10,662
7,269
7,292
4,719
3,411
2,994
5,161
7,729
6,447
14,634
8,227
3,812
7,568
3,407
6,540
2,936
2,936
3,036
2,936
3,882
3,436
2,936

4,414



